RAYON 1-Venlo.

APL

RPL CPL VPL
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MET 82 DUIVEN OP 27/05/23 OM 08.00 UUR

NAAM

Elianne wiersema

Elianne Wiersema

Meijerhof - de Hoo
Meijerhof - de Hoo
Elianne Wiersema

Meijerhof - de Hoo
Meijerhof - de Hoo
Meijerhof - de Hoo
Meijerhof - de Hoo
Meijerhof - de Hoo

Elianne wiersema
Elianne Wiersema
Elianne Wiersema
Meijerhof - de Hoo
Meijerhof - de Hoo
Meijerhof - de Hoo
Elianne wiersema
Meijerhof - de Hoo
Meijerhof - de Hoo
Elianne wiersema

Meijerhof - de Hoo
Meijerhof - de Hoo
Meijerhof - de Hoo
Meijerhof - de Hoo
Elianne wiersema

Meijerhof - de Hoo
Meijerhof - de Hoo
Meijerhof - de Hoo

PLAATS

Appingedam
Appingedam

Oude
Oude

pekela
pekela

Appingedam

Oude
Oude
Oude
Oude
Oude

pekela
pekela
pekela
pekela
pekela

Appingedam
Appingedam
Appingedam

Oude
Oude
Oude

pekela
pekela
Pekela

Appingedam

Oude
Oude

pekela
pekela

Appingedam

Oude
Oude
Oude
Oude

pekela
pekela
pekela
pekela

Appingedam

Oude
Oude
Oude

pekela
pekela
pekela

RINGNUMM

27070008
27070007
24782573
24782542
17050010
01016609
01759862
24782561
24782582
28015962

27070002
14770274
14770245
24782576
28015946
28015970
27070020
24782583
11443651
21182619

24782558
24782557
28116263
14772806
27070010
24782562
28116266
24782551

GT AFSTAND ZUIV.TYD

12 219.189 10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

13
05
19
06
01
15
03
08
26

08
02
03
23
09
11
10
07
17
11

02
198.580
02
03
03
04
05
06
07

04
05
06
08
09
10
07
11
12
08

13
14
15
16
09
17
18
19

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

44,
48.
33.
34.
50.
35.
35.
35.
35.
36.

52.
52.
.25
.26
.30
.32
.44
.13
.16
.49

10
40
38
00
45
43
44
48
49
02

44
58

MET/MIN

1335.
1299.
1292.
1289.
1283.
1275.
1275.
1274.
1274.
1272.

1268.
1267.
1256.
1253.
1252.
1252.
1240.
1239.
1238.
1232.

1230.
1229.
1229.
1225.
1224.
1219.
1203.
1203.

166
544
429
352
688
139
003
457
321
552

949
237
702
276
749
486
229
328
941
673

242
734
227
056
296
414
768
403

RAYPNT CC.PNT

1000

967.
935.
903.
871.
839.
807.
775.
742.
710.

678.
646.
614.
582.
550.
517.
485.
453.
421.
389.

357.
325.
292.
260.
228.
196.
164.
132.

.0 1000.
910.
820.
730.
640.
550.
460.
370.
280.
190.
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RAYON 5-Venlo.

RPL CPL VPL
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MET 223 DUIVEN OP 27/05/23 OM 08.00 UUR

NAAM

Jelle Hooikammer
Bernard Kuiper
Jelle Hooikammer
Bernard Kuiper
Jelle Hooikammer
Justin veijer (3)
J.J. suk

Bernard Kuiper
Jelle Hooikammer
Justin veijer (3)

Laurens Kooiker (3
Jelle Hooikammer
Justin veijer (3)
Bernard Kuiper
Bernard Kuiper
Justin veijer (3)
Koen Gossen (J)
Sem Kleinsmid (3)
Bernard Kuiper
Bernard Kuiper

Pieter Oosterling
Pieter Oosterling
Laurens Kooiker (3
Justin veijer (3)
Laurens Kooiker (3
Jelle Hooikammer
william Huls (3)
Justin veijer (3)
william Huls (3)
Laurens Kooiker (3

Justin veijer (3)
J.3. suk

william Huls (3)
Jelle Hooikammer
william Huls (3)
Pieter Oosterling
Pieter Oosterling
Laurens Kooiker (3
Justin veijer (3)
Bernard Kuiper

Jurgen Hulst (3)
william Huls (3)
Laurens Kooiker (3
Sem Kleinsmid (3)
Justin veijer (3)
Jurgen Hulst (3)
Pieter Oosterling
william Huls (3)
william Huls (3)
Jurgen Hulst (3)

Jochem Keuter (3)
william Huls (3)
Bernard Kuiper
william Huls (3)
Koen Gossen (J3)
Koen Gossen (3)
Laurens Kooiker (3
Bernard Kuiper
Lennard Ekelschot
Bas Geerts

Justin veijer (3)
Stephanie Ottens
Justin veijer (3)
Justin veijer (3)
Bernard Kuiper
Pieter Oosterling
Pieter Oosterling
Lennard Ekelschot
J.J. suk

Jochem Keuter (3)

Jurgen Hulst (3)

PLAATS

Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Tweede Exloermo
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst

Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Gramsbergen
Meppel
Staphorst
Staphorst

Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst

Staphorst
Tweede Exloermo
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst

Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Meppel

Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst

Nieuw-Amsterdam
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Gramsbergen
Gramsbergen
Staphorst
Staphorst
Meppel

Dalfsen

Staphorst
valthermond
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Meppel

Tweede Exloermo
Nieuw-Amsterdam

Staphorst

RINGNUMM

28115626
28116337
28082661
01758489
28114245
81501866
17051011
91289507
28114250
28116069

28123005
10009801
28116081
28115829
24784913
28082637
07022029
28081149
28116343
28115833

11551732
04757851
28115709
28116062
28115638
71691615
28114365
28115064
01126241
28115632

01125209
28088547
01126246
24784919
27072123
04757861
11551463
24789724
28373573
28116339

11550393
28116348
28115604
01090073
28116070
28116018
11617530
28115712
28116355
28116016

28072404
24789518
28064760
28114863
84721393
17051200
28116267
28115446
20230221
28091352

28116076
01077597
28116064
91290829
28115583
24790046
28080824
11514619
24785573
28071190

11550408

AFSTAND

138.827
139.166
02
02
03
140.374
176.969
03
04
02

140.317
05
03
04
05
04

139.789

145.797
06
07

139.151

139.618
05
06
02
09
02
05
06
07
03

154.282
08

10
143.597
126.196

10
176.430
11
12
11
06
07
02
03
02

04

ZUIV.TYD

09.
09.
09.
09.

41.
42.
42.
43.
.43.
.44,
J12.
.44,
.43.
.45.

.45.
.44,
.45.
.45.
.45.
.46.
.46.
.50.
.45.
.45.

.45.
.45.
.47.
L47.
L47.
.46.
L47.
W47,
.47.
L47.

.47.
.15.
W47,
.46.
L47.
W47,
.47.
.48.
.48.
L47.

.48.
.48.
.48.
.52.
.49.
.49.
.48.
.49.
.49.
.49.

.00.
.49.
.49.
.49.
.49.
.49.
.50.
.49.
.53.
.39.

31
28
44
01

MET/MIN

1367.
1357.
1351.
1350.
1341.
1337.
1336.
1336.
1335.
1334.

1331.
1331.
1330.
1323.
1322.
1320.
1318.
1314.
1314.
1314.

1314.
1312.
1309.
1308.
1307.
1305.
1305.
1303.
1303.
1303.

1302.
1302.
1301.
1301.
1300.
1299.
1299.
1295.
1294.
1294.

1292.
1291.
1291.
1291.
1286.
1280.
1277.
1277.
1277.
1277.

1276.
1276.
1276.
1275.
1275.
1274.
1268.
1267.
1266.
1264.

1263.
1260.
1260.
1259.
1259.
1256.
1254.
1253.
1252.
1249.

1249.

537
983
341
733
547
115
292
037
096
784

916
468
987
542
494
553
765
872
789
582

407
960
134
043
508
181
177
993
964
459

984
205
946
307
940
270
068
437
970
407

566
951
462
385
269
513
795
437
049
000

821
275
206
888
254
866
884
104
171
796

689
966
285
908
269
450
373
096
735
589

384

RAYPNT CC.PNT

1000

988.
976.
964.
952.
940.
928.
904.
892.
880.

868.
856.
844.
832.
820.
808.
796.
784,
772.
760.

748.
736.
724.
712.
700.
688.
676.
664.
652.
640.

628.
616.
592.
580.
568.
556.
544,
532.
520.
508.

496.
484.
472.
460.
448,
436.
424,
412.
400.
388.

376.
364.
352.
340.
328.
316.
304.
292.
280.
268.

256.
244,
220.
208.
196.
184.
172.
160.
148.
124.

112.

.0 1000.
971.
943.
915.
887.
859.

o [=leleolofolofolo}e}o) [=JelolololofoloNoa) [elelolofolofofoNo o) [ejeleolofollofoloNoo) [=leleolofolofolo}e}o) [elelolo}olofoloNo o) [eNelolofolofoo o]

831.
803.
775.

746.
718.
690.
662.
634.
606.

578.
550.
521.

493.
465.
437.
409.
381.
353.
325.
296.
268.
240.

212.
184.

156.
128.
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AFDELING 10

LIDNR.

04310005
01530005
01010010
04311542
04310011
03200004
04311518
04311658
04310004
03420008

01579005
04310007
03200070
03180003
01510004
03620734
03500027
01160006
01510008
03500015

01160007
03360432
03420006
04020368
01100007
04310006
04290008
03200067
03390010
03500019

03509001
01160003

NAAM

Bernard Kuiper
Meijerhof - de Hoogh
Elianne wiersema
Jelle Hooikammer
Laurens Kooiker (3)
J.J. Suk

Pieter Oosterling
william Huls (3)
Justin veijer (3)
Sem Kleinsmid (3)

Perdijk&van Trigt
Jurgen Hulst (3)
Kyan Ensing

Nick Kuipers (1)
Lars Kamies

Koen Gossen (J)
Jochem Keuter (3)
Rozalie Postma (J)
Remco Hensbergen (3)
Tristen Boks (J)

Lieke Postma (3J)
Tjerk Koonstra
Lennard Ekelschot (J
Bas Geerts

Gebr. Folkers
Gerwin Coster (3J)
Lars de voogd (3)
Stephanie ottens
Myron Dekker (3)
Roos Boks (3)

Comb. M & M Jonkerjl
Remy Poelstra (3)

JEUGD VITESSE

—--ONAANGEWEZEN---
1- 3897.6
2- 3687.6
3- 3610.6
4- 3576.2
5- 3498.1
6- 3494.4
7- 3489.6
8- 3327.9
9- 3114.0

10- 2648.6
11- 2500.2
12- 2056.2
13- 2009.1
14- 1996.6
15- 1808.5
16- 1790.5
17- 1618.5
18- 1384.8
19- 1320.5
20- 1077.6
21- 917.2
22- 785.3
23-  776.3
24-  737.5
25-  611.6
26- 562.4
27-  479.2
28-  467.8
29-  446.8
30-  422.0
31- 175.7

LIDNR.

04311658
04311542
04310005
01010010
04311518
03200004
01530005
04310004
03420008
01579005

01510004
03500027
01510008
04310011
03620734
03200070
03500015
03360432
03420006
03180003

01160006
03500019
04310006
01160007
04290008
03390010
03200067
04310007
04020368
03509001

01160003
01100007

NAAM

william Huls (3)
Jelle Hooikammer
Bernard Kuiper
Elianne wiersema
Pieter Oosterling
J.3. suk

Meijerhof - de Hoogh
Justin veijer (3)
Sem Kleinsmid (3)
perdijk&van Trigt

Lars Kamies

Jochem Keuter (3)
Remco Hensbergen (3)
Laurens Kooiker (3)
Koen Gossen (J)

Kyan Ensing

Tristen Boks (3)
Tjerk Koonstra
Lennard Ekelschot (3
Nick Kuipers (31)

Rozalie Postma (J)
Roos Boks (3)

Gerwin Coster (3J)
Lieke Postma (3)
Lars de Vvoogd (3)
Myron Dekker (3)
Stephanie Ottens
Jurgen Hulst (3)

Bas Geerts

comb. M & M Jonkerjl

Remy Poelstra (J3)
Gebr. Folkers

--AANGEWEZEN---

1_
2-
3_
4_
5_
6_
7_
8_
9_
10-

11-
12-
13-
14-
15-
16-
17-
18-

27-
28-
29-

2667.
2541.
2517.
2295.
2102.
1968.
1947.
1947.
1266.
1077.

1023.
969.
854.
615.
604 .
537.
425.
392.
388.
373.

346.
335.
281.
275.
246.
223.
122.

92.

74.
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